KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-22591
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2015-22589
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2015-22584
2015-22583
2015-22582
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2015-22580
2015-22579
2015-22578
2015-22577
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2015-22575
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2015-22564
2015-22563
2015-22562
2015-22561
2015-22560
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2015-22556
2015-22555
2015-22554
2015-22553
2015-22552
2015-22551
2015-22550
2015-22549
2015-22548
2015-22547
2015-22546
2015-22545
2015-22544

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/15 23:3423:34:46
10/24/15 23:2323:23:07
10/24/15 22:3222:32:30
10/24/15 22:1922:19:34
10/24/15 22:0422:04:54
10/24/15 21:5921:59:49
10/24/15 21:5121:51:45
10/24/15 21:3621:36:41
10/24/15 20:4720:47:23
10/24/15 20:1020:10:49
10/24/15 19:5219:52:33
10/24/15 19:4419:44:56
10/24/15 19:1719:17:48
10/24/15 19:0919:09:51
10/24/15 19:0119:01:34
10/24/15 18:4418:44:35
10/24/15 18:2818:28:41
10/24/15 18:2318:23:52
10/24/15 18:1918:19:22
10/24/15 18:1418:14:52
10/24/15 17:4417:44:40
10/24/15 17:4117:41:23
10/24/15 16:5616:56:43
10/24/15 16:3216:32:05
10/24/15 16:2316:23:36
10/24/15 15:4815:48:18
10/24/15 15:1615:16:26
10/24/15 14:4014:40:37
10/24/15 14:2914:29:55
10/24/15 14:1814:18:22
10/24/15 14:1414:14:45
10/24/15 14:0114:01:34
10/24/15 13:3813:38:58
10/24/15 13:3413:34:39
10/24/15 13:2113:21:58
10/24/15 13:1513:15:11
10/24/15 13:0213:02:09
10/24/15 12:4512:45:59
10/24/15 12:2712:27:14
10/24/15 11:4311:43:20
10/24/15 11:3711:37:00
10/24/15 11:1611:16:50
10/24/15 11:0211:02:53
10/24/15 10:5910:59:47
10/24/15 10:5310:53:20
10/24/15 09:4809:48:56
10/24/15 09:2209:22:28
10/24/15 09:1809:18:10

MWINNE
MWINNE
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
198
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68
68
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68
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68
68
68
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68
68
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
137
20
20
20
20
20
S140

Location/Address
O'NEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK, KINGSTON

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER

SUNOCO MART

142 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
HUTTON PARK

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

42 SNYDER AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

CLINTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KIN...
GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

87 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
264 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

DELAWARE AVENUE @ NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGST...

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

132 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
127 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

17 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

SAMI'S PIZZERIA

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

OLD KING'S INN

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

SOUTH WALL STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KI...

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ORCHARD HILL SOUTH

US POST OFFICE

6 OHIO ST, KINGSTON

135 GLEN STREET, KINGSTON

53 HUTTON ST, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
145 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

95 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
MARY'S AVENUE @ WEST O'REILLY STREET, KI...
DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
119 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

31 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

UNDERPASS

65 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FIGHT 09

FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
HARASSMENT 27

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
PARKING PROBLEM 87
FOLLOW-UP 04F
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
LARCENY 44

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H3

Vi

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-22543
2015-22542
2015-22541
2015-22540
2015-22539
2015-22538
2015-22537
2015-22536
2015-22535
2015-22534
2015-22533
2015-22532
2015-22531
2015-22530
2015-22529
2015-22528
2015-22527
2015-22526
2015-22525

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/15 08:3908:39:12
10/24/15 08:0408:04:37
10/24/15 07:5807:58:16
10/24/15 07:5307:53:01
10/24/15 07:1107:11:07
10/24/15 06:3306:33:23
10/24/15 05:2005:20:21
10/24/15 03:3203:32:48
10/24/15 03:0403:04:22
10/24/15 02:4102:41:34
10/24/15 02:1402:14:40
10/24/15 02:0902:09:08
10/24/15 02:0502:05:29
10/24/15 02:0202:02:45
10/24/15 01:3201:32:53
10/24/15 00:4700:47:13
10/24/15 00:0900:09:38
10/24/15 00:0500:05:09
10/24/15 00:0300:03:13

20

20

20

20

20
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

343 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

31 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

SCHNEIDER'S JEWELERS

23 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

GREEN STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON AREA

GARDEN STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
RAUL'S BAR

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
82 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

140 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FOLLOW-UP 04F

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSAULT 67
CHECK WELFARE 111
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

Type Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 67



